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NVOICE NO: 680444

sustomer Name;
i >ompany Name:

ARKAN MOHSEN TURKI

RAWAT AL ARZ GENERAL TRADING CO.

Bill Of Lading:
IB Vessel Name: EVER LUCEN’

storage paid up to: 2025-08-13 IB Voyage Number: 067
> N
ort of Discharge:  UQR Invoice Issued: 2025-08-09
>ort of Load: SHK
nvoice Notes:
TARIFF DESC QTY RATE AMOUNT
‘ EIR Documentation 3 23,000.00 69,000.00
40' Container - Insurance Charges - Import 2 6,000.00 12,000.00
IPA Containers Extra Stevedore Services 40 3 43,000.00 129,000.00
IPA - Gate Interchange Charge 40' 3 174,000.00 522,000.00
Total Free 21
e Total Insurance 2
() BUL Y o
noofa= \c"_\\\ Total Charges: 1QD 732,000.00
TR0 s
(i (5?.‘\:%-— . | 6% Electronic Charge: 1QD 0.0
- A\ o
Nl Total: 1QD 732,000.00
o edon ®
INVOICE:680444
No Container Size Status Discharge Up To Free Days Insurance Days
1 SEGU7300626 40 FCL 2025-08-07 2025-08-13 7 0
2 CRSU9200665 40 FCL 2025-08-06 2025-08-13 7 1
3 FFAU4215062 40 FCL 2025-08-06 2025-08-13 4 1
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INVOICE NO: 683791

customer Name: ARKAN MOHSEN TURKI
Company Name:

Storage paid up to: 2025-08-30

Port of Discharge: UQR

Port of Load: SHK

Bill Of Lading:
IB Vessel Name: EVER LUCENT

IB Voyage Number: 067
Invoice Issued: 2025-08-28

’d o/

——

Invoice Notes:
TARIFF DESC QTY RATE AMOUNT
40’ Container - Insurance Charges - Import 12 7,000.00 84,000.00
Total Free 0
Total Insurance 12
hmaytham Total Charges: 1QD 84,000.00
6% Electronic Charge: 1QD 0.0
Total: 1QD 84,000.00
INVOICE:683791
No Container /Size Status Discharge Up To Free Days Insurance Days
1 CRSU9200665 40 FCL 2025-08-06 2025-08-30 0 12
v iRl o ‘)/
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INVOICE NO: 682337

Customer Name:
Company Name:

ARKAN MOHSEN TURKI

Bill Of Lading:
IB Vessel Name: EVER LUCENT

Storage paid up to: 2025-0
: -08-18 g
Port of Discharge: UQR IB Voyage Number: 067
Invoice Issued: 2025-08-18
Port of Load: SHK
Invoice Notes:
TARIFF DESC QTY RATE AMOUNT
40’ Container - Insurance Charges - Import 10 6,000.00 60,000.00
i Total Free 0
Total Insurance 10
sajaj Total Charges: 1QD 60,000.00
6% Electronic Charge: 1QD 0.0
Total: IQD 60,000.00
INVOICE:682387
No Container Size Status Discharge Up To Free Days Insurance Days
1 CRSU9200665 40 FCL 2025-08-06 2025-08-18 0 5
2 FFAU4215062 40 FCL 2025-08-06 2025-08-18 0 5
/./
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SAMA ALRAFIDEYN MARITIME AGENCIES —
MANSOURAMIRAT STREST CMA CGM
MANSOUR AM
AL KARKH DISTRICT AL DAOUDI AREA
BAGHDAD/
IRAQ -
TEL:+964 7835705030 FAX:
Payment_info
Bill of Lading: SHZ27399184 !glA\h//l(o)izlﬁ.‘%S il
Customer: 0008214578/001
[Date: 04-AUG-2025
Payable to SAMA ALRAFIDEYN MARITIME AGENCIES Invoice To: RAWAAT ALARZ FOR GENERAL TRADING COMPANY
AAMAL BUILDING 1ST FLOOR ALTAHSENEYAH AREA BEHIND THE
MANSOUR AMIRAT STREET CIVIL DEFENSE DIRECTORATE ST 1 1
AL KARKH DISTRICT AL DAOUD! AREA VILLA 9 PO BOX 44
BAGHDAD/ BASRA/
IRAQ IRAQ
TEL:+064 7835705030 FAX.
Bérmot. s VAT NO.: 900431392
Invoced By:  Adam AJOUR
Voyage: OGN6SETMA  Local Voyage Ref: .  Vessel: EVER LUCENT ________ CallDate: 07 AUG 2025
Place of Receipt: - Discharge Port: UMM QASR
[Losd Port BN, s e s T FIRCRORORNeNT L e T e g
°°"""°°"Y°°"° RIS oo b e ol o oonns o o Peckige: . oo o @y
AMUSEMENT PARK DROP TOWER RIDE 400T 1
950330 Fairground amusements 40HC 2

Comaner Number(s): CRSUS200685 FFAU4215062 _ SEGU7300626 2= AR S . g
Quote Reference: QSPOT8707160 " Service Contract: -

Size/Type _Charge Description s _- __Basedon  Rate Currency Amount Amount in IQD
"40HC C Delvery Order Extending Feo 2UNI 15,000.001QD 30,000.00, 30,000.00
40HC C C Fee at 2UNI 16,000.001QD 32,000.00/ 32,000.00
40HC C Container cleaning Fee at destination 2UNI 25,000.001QD 50,000.00 50,000.00
40HC C Detivery Order fee - special requir., carier 2UNI 180,000.001QD 360,000.00 360,000.00
40HC C Ccmhlmr hupodion & Survey Fee at 2UNI 10,000.001QD 20.000.00‘ 20,000.00
400T C devry Om' Extending Fee 1UNI 15,000.001QD0 15'°°°'°°| 15,000.00

400T C C Fee at 1UNI 16,000.001Q0 16,000.00 16,000.00

400T C Container cleaning Fee at destination 1UNI 25,000.00/QD 25,000.00 25,000.00

400T C Delivery Order fee - special requir., carrier 1UNI 250,000.001QD 250,000.00 250,000.00

400T C Container inspection & Survey Fee at 1UNI 10,000.001QD 10,000.00' 10,000.00

destination —aais sidag
P [ 2 — g __ Currency Charge Totals '
e b bl il Lo Sl e s ik e s e S L A
Total : 808,000.00
7 4
/
/i
(C)For and on behalf of CMA - CGM ! ‘
BOULEVARD JACQUES SAADE
4 QUAI DARENC | \
CEDEX 02 \
;;2732162024452“2.LE PR Carrier No. IQCMA0315900 7 J ¢
s S e Total Amount: ™. 808,000.00 1QD
Payable by 07-AUG-2025
IF'uyn'\enl before delivery of Bill Of Lading (Export) or containers (Import)
Our involces are payable in full to CMA CGM by the incicated due date, without any
fdoduchon, including for p ts made in ady Penalties for late payments are
0.75% per month pro rata
l




